Community Grants 2022/2023
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Ardrossan Football Club Inc.

Ardrossan Progress Association Inc.
Balgowan Progress Association

Central Yorke Netball Club Inc.
Chinaman Wells Shack Owners Association
Friends of Port Moorowie Inc.

Lions Club of Stansbury Dalrymple Inc.
Maitland AH&F Society

Minlaton District Community & Sports Centre
Minlaton Golf Club

Minlaton Senior Citizens Club

Minlaton Tennis Club

Point Pearce Aboriginal Corporation
Port Julia Progress Association

Port Victoria Golf Club Inc.

Port Vincent Memorial Bowling Club Inc.
Port Vincent Sailing Club Inc.

Price Progress Association Inc.
Southern Yorke Peninsula Gun Club
Stansbury Basketball Club

Stansbury Bowling Club

Stansbury Golf Club

Stansbury Museum

The Pines Community Association
Warooka Bowling Club Inc.

Warooka Golf Club

Western United Sports and Community Club Inc.

Yorke Peninsula Polocrosse Club Inc.
Yorketown Sporting Club

YP Classic & Vintage Tractor Pull Club
TOTAL

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$ 958.00
$1,000.00
$1,700.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,009.25
$1,000.00
$1,837.74
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,874.43
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$3,103.76
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$ 648.00
$ 455.00

$100,086.18



